Eurostyle Electronic Connectors
One Piece
27
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-7766  Fax: 901-252-1312 Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in millimeters.
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Housing:
HOUSING MATERIAL: Thermoplastic
FLAMMABILITY: UL94V-0

'C'
SECTION A-A
Ordering Information
# OF 5,08MM VERTICAL 5,08MM VERTICAL
TERMINALS GREEN BLACK
02 2LEEV-02 2LEEV-02-1
04 2LEEV-04 2LEEV-04-1
06 2LEEV-06 2LEEV-06-1
08 2LEEV-08 2LEEV-08-1
10 2LEEV-10 2LEEV-10-1
12 2LEEV-12 2LEEV-12-1
14 2LEEV-14 2LEEV-14-1
16 2LEEV-16 2LEEV-16-1
18 2LEEV-18 2LEEV-18-1
20 2LEEV-20 2LEEV-20-1
22 2LEEV-22 2LEEV-22-1
24 2LEEV-24 2LEEV-24-1
5,08 mm Pitch
®
2LEEV (vertical solder pins)
5,08MM DOUBLE DECKER CONNECTORS